2022 Mb Opens & Panthers Crocus Invitational

JOS8 2008 AND OLDER

Num Name Club/Team
1218 Courchaine, Tyesha Springers
1212 Arnason, Lilija Springers
1201 Hunter, Tekla Springers
1221 Johnston, Olivia Springers
1205 Brisebois, Elsa Springers
1210 Siemens, Allie Springers
1220 Unrau, Emma Panthers
1216 Lippens, Mckenna Wpg. Gym. Centre
1217 Heppner, Asha Spartans
1204 Roy, Michelia Springers

1214
1208
1209
1213

JO8 2009 AND YOUNGER

Enns, Abby
DeBaets, Raina
Saurette, Zoé
Decru, Eryn

Num Name

1222
1206
1219
1215
1207
1202
1211

Rude, Paige

Rempel, Lillianna
Erlendson-Aldrete, Mila
Chenier, Alessandra

de Moissac, Corinne
Lemoine, Sylvie
Lakusta, Willow

Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign

Tamarack

Club/Team

Springers
Springers
Spartans
Spartans
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign

March 27, 2022 7:53:23 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.01
9.10010.05T
9.200 10-02
8.65010.09
9.15010.03T
9.15010.03T
9.000 10-07
9.10010.05T
8.30010.010
8.85010.08
8.150 9213
8.200 9011T
7.400 9214
8.200 9211T

Vault
Score Place
9.05010.01T
9.05010.01T
8.45010.03
8.350 904
8.100 925T
8.100 925T
7.900 927

Session 12 -

Ubars
Score Place
9.800 1001
8.600 9510
9.100 1005
9.45010.02
8.650 10.08T
9.12510.04
9.20010.03
8.6751007
8.900 1006
8.650 10.08T
7.600 9714
7.750 9713
8.150 9511
8.100 10012

Ubars
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.600 1002
8.000 953
7.675 954
7.050 927
7.50010.05T
7.500 975T

Beam
Score Place
8.62510.04
9.500 10.0]
8.350 955
9.200 10.02
8.300 956
7.775 9510
7.625 9512
7.700 9511
8.17510.08
8.250 957
8.85010.03
8.02510.09
7.075 9514
7.400 9513

Beam
Score Place
9.375100]
8.950 1002
8.07510.04
8.025 955
8.80010.03
6.600 956
6.375 957

Floor
Score Place
8.9751005T
9.07510.02T
9.17510.0]
8.350 10010
8.97510.05T
8.850 1008
8.92510.07
9.07510.02T
9.000 10.04
8.57510.09
8.075 9513
8.175 9512
8.2751001]
6.80010.014

Floor
Score Place
8.800 1004
8.87510.02
8.850 1003
9.000 10.01
7.82510.05
7.45010.07
7.550 956

All-Around
Score Place
36.800 1
36.275 2
35825 3
35650 4
35075 5
34900 6
34750 7
34550 8
34375 9
34.325 10
32.675 11
32.150 12
30.900 13
30.500 14
All-Around
Score Place
36.125 1
35475 2
33375 3
33.050 4
31.775 5
29.650 6
29.325 7
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